All-Time¢ Year
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10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016

Name

Alyson Doherty
Isabelle Friend
Cameron Goll
Meghan Lemke
Jenna Skuza
Sam Smith
Jessi Gessner

Grade
Frosh
Senior
Frosh
Soph
Soph
Senior
Senior

1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile

6:06
6:20
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:44
6:53

6:46
6:54
7:07
7:07
7:08
7:44
8:05

6:40
6:52
7:02
7:04
7:10
7:23
7:41



